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CANMORE, 5-LIGHT 34IN INTEGRATED LED VANITY

PRODUCT DETAILS

No.

Product Color

Product Material

Shade / Accent Colour
Shade / Accent Material
Length

Width

Height
Overall Height
Ext

Weight

LIGHT SOURCE DETAILS

34145-025
MATTE BLACK
METAL
WHITE
ACRYLIC
34"

34"

5.25"
5.25"

4"

7.5LBS

Light Source Type INTEGRATED LED
Input Voltage 120V
Bulb Voltage 120V
Socket Type INTEGRATED
Total Wattage 40W
OPTIONS AVAILABLE Delivered Lumens 1680LM
Kelvin 3000K
ITEM NO. FINISH SHADE A s
34145-012 CHROME FROSTED able
34145-025 MATTE BLACK FROSTED
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Hanging Support Type J-BOX
Canopy / Backplate Length 34"
Canopy / Backplate Height 5"
Canopy / Backplate Width 1.25"
Driver EK-TOP
IP Rating P22
-4 Location DAMP
» _‘ - ﬂ ﬂ Approval @
® ’—U L | | | l Beam Angle 360
"
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